Jolanta M. Wroblewska
Page 1 of 2 US/16603/UL
Switching Power Supply
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
BLDG A, 6050 KING ST
VENTURA CA 93003, USA
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
BLDG A, 6050 KING ST
VENTURA CA 93003, USA
SL POWER ELECTRONICS XIANGHE
ANPING ECONOMIC & TECH DEVELOPING ZONE
XIANGHE HEBEI 065402, CHINA
Input: 100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 3.0 A
For Output ratings see second page of this Certificate.
SMT
MENT1150AWWXXYZ
Where A is an alpha character A-Z, WW is a number 0-48, XX is a 2 digit
number 00-99, Y is an alpha character A-Z, and Z is a number 00-99.
This CB Test Report comprises 2 enclosures.
IEC 60950-1 (2005) Second Edition,
Additionally evaluated to EN 60950-1 (2006) with Am. 11 (2009) to include Group
and National Differences for European countries; other National Differences also
specified in the CB Test Report.
E136791-A21-CB-1
Issued:   2011 February 9
Jolanta M. Wroblewska
Page 2 of  2 US/16603/UL
Output: 48 V maximum,
            11.67 A maximum,
or see below for standard output models.
MENT1150V12XXFZ: 12 Vdc/11.67 A
MENT1150V15XXFZ: 15 Vdc/9.33 A
MENT1150V18XXFZ: 18 Vdc/7.78 A
MENT1150V24XXFZ: 24 Vdc/6.25 A
MENT1150V28XXFZ: 28 Vdc/5.36 A
MENT1150V48XXFZ: 48 Vdc/3.13 A
Issued:   2011 February 9